G.N. 652

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby published that at the
end of three months after the date hereof, the names of the undermentioned companies will,
unless cause is shown to the contrary, be struck off the Companies Register and the companies

will be dissolved:—

1081436 1dBFS LIMITED

1672464 A-TRONIC H.K. LIMITED

1516293 AC Capital Group Limited

1813329 AI COM LIMITED

1813284 AIPAI (HONG KONG) INT'L HOLDING CO., LIMITED

1280349 AL GIMAH TRADING (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

1176955 ALFADUX CO., LIMITED

1672444 ASTANITEX LIMITED

1812425 ATAPOWER LIMITED

1812629 American Matinal Education Migration and Investment Consulting
Limited

1812262 Archangel Holding Limited

1516954 BEST RANK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1814169 BEST REGENT INVESTMENT LIMITED

1643958 BETHEL INTERNATIONAL CREATIVE CULTURE STOCK
LIMITED

1643973 BETHEL INTERNATIONAL PLANNING ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN STOCK LIMITED

1814153 BIG CONTINENTAL LIMITED

1280598 BING INTERNATIONAL MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED

1176749 BINGOAD CO. LIMITED

1672791 BOND HONG KONG LIMITED

1814182 BUMI NATURAL RESOURCES LIMITED

1672306 Beiling MingYuanXinDa Chemicals Co., Limited

1814121 CELLULAR PARTS FINDER LIMITED

1382819

CHAMPION ENERGY SAVING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1813506
1813669
1516547
1517133
1813343
1813348
1813904
1516526
1672638

1813773
1672484

1813724
1643864
1672536

1672971
1812585
1081641
1280380
1672418

1081537
1517008

1813495

1812601
1672919
1813314
1517094
1648978
1517088
1813245
1516399

CHAMPION HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHARMBERG HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHENSHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CHEONG SHING MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHINA CENTURY INVESTMENT LIMITED

CHINA HEYDAY INTERNATIONAL PRESS LIMITED

CHINA HIGHWAYS HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL LAOFUXIANG JEWELRY (GROUP)
CO., LIMITED

CHINA QUEEN TRADING LIMITED

CHINA SPRING AND AUTUMN INTERNATIONAL HUAYU
AUCTION LIMITED

CHINA YIJIAXING UNION GROUP LIMITED
CHINA YUANTAIFENG INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

CHINESE NATION FIRST MANOR INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

CHUANGLIAN (HONG KONG) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
COCO NOIR HK LIMITED

COMPAX COMPANY LIMITED

CTC-Denmark Limited

CUCKOO SOFT OUTFIT ADEVISE INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

CYWORLD VIETNAM (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

Chi Tat Electronics Plastic Products (Hong Kong) Limited

China Latin American Trade Center Limited

Compass Trade Co., Limited

Coremobile Limited

Cubic Industries Limited

DALI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
DIBIGI LIMITED

DISCOUNT HP3COM LIMITED

DIVE AND SAIL LIMITED

Dr Kangaroo (Hong Kong)bags & leather trade CO., LIMITED

Bl B ERRATRAE
EREEARAT
TS S AT A T

B PP S AR A
SRR AT
TR AT
RS P TR
A B ST TR
R R R
A

ST TR
2@%&%?@%%%ﬁﬁ&
R B A TR A )
T R R R IR A
R E R R
NG

Bl (E B ERARAH

RIREARAE
PEEITFHEAIRAE
BRSPS TRIEAIRAE

R T ERULEE) AR
AT

PR T EMNE Z L ARA
Eil

EMEESARAE

AIEEERAIR AT

R L@EHREERSH



1813670
1812419
0734855
1814167
1812411
1813791
1672590
1812666
1516877
1176514
0818143
1813990

1813508
1516682
1813963
1814058
1517066
1814042
18141717
1812654

1672356

1812398
1812840
1813334

1813231
1813574
1813601
1517592
1814151
1813618

ELITE STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED

ESBER HONG KONG LIMITED

ESPIDER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EUCOCLEAN PRODUCT INTERNATIONAL PTE LIMITED
EVERBEAUTY INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED
Easyit (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Econowise Investments Limited

Evervast Electronic Co., Limited

FAR REACH HOLDINGS LIMITED

FLASH INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

FLY OCEAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FORBIDDEN CITY TEA CULTURE SPREAD (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

FORTUNE SUCCESS HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FOUR BEAUTY LIMITED

FRANCE MASHASITING INT'L LIMITED

FUAN QINFENG ELECTRIC MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
Finet Game Limited

First Trend Solutions Limited

G&C ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

GERMAN NOVICK ELECTRIC GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GERMANY FALLS PETROLEUM (GROUP) LIMITED

GERMANY OULIXI GROUP LIMITED
GERMANY SAWA SHARE CO., LIMITED
GERMANY WOLFS BEER CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL CHAOSHANG PURCHASING ASSOCIATION LIMITED
GLOBAL RICH CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GLORIENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOCAL - 3D2 LIMITED

GOLDEN BRILLIANCE CO., LIMITED

GOODHILL LIMITED
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1813402
1516867
1672433
1382718

1382724

1672408
1355139
1813467

1382080
1812596
1516958
1516356

0928297
1814201

1812755

1516990
1814280

1813276

1672583
1813285
1672322

1672453
1813281
1813181
1814259

1382038
1672651
1814116

GRAND RAINBOW INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREAT WALL LUBRICATION GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
GRID-TECH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN AITINGWAN POTTERY AND
PORCELAIN LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN MINGYU POTTERY AND PORCELAIN
LIMITED

Ginger's International Group Company Limited
Great Pathway Limited

H.K HARVER CULTURE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

HAI CHENG GROUP LIMITED

HATYING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HAN XTANG INDUSTRIAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HANMIAO (KOREA) COSMETICS LIMITED

HARTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HENGCHENGMEI DECORATION DESIGN ENGINEERING
LIMITED

HETAILONG (HK) INT'L HEALTH INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HIDBI COMPANY LIMITED
HK AIMULIN (INT'L) MAQUILLAGE GROUP LIMITED

HK AK GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

HK BAOIJIE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK HONGYUAN GUANYE CO., LIMITED
HK JINGU (GROUP) INT'L HOLDING LIMITED

HK MINGZHU CHUANGZHAN DOOR LIMITED
HK PANKE ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED
HK PUAIDA GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK RED DRAGONFLY GROUP DEVELOPING HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HK SIJIFENG ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK XINRUT INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HK YZX (INTERNATIONAL) FOOD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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1002175
1382670
1813291
0928381

1517229

1813856
1813961
1812505

1813931
1672564
1002310
1813666
1813848
1814006
1002243
1813683

1643895
1813167
1672783
1672966

1813864

1812502
1516765
1813673
1813174
1813671
1081654
1812648
1382808

HONESTY PLASTIC&ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG BACCHUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG BLUE OCEAN CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED
HONG KONG COXCOMB ENTERPRISES GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLD SACRED KYLIN LEOPARD
(INTERNATIONAL) CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HE ZHONG ZHENG COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG JUQIAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG KANGFUYUAN HEALTH INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG SHURWAY TECH LIMITED

HONG KONG WANSHENG ART AUCTION CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WJH TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG YI'NUO LIMITED

HONGKONG HAN YU CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUIROU COSMETIC INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG KIN YAN METAL LIMITED

HONGKONG LANON INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG LIKO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PEAKTOP GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANHAI WOOD CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG TIANLE INT'L CULTURAL SPREAD LIMITED

HONGKONG XIANYANGLONG IMPORT & EXPORT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG XINYUANHAI DRESS LIMITED

HONGKONG YUIIA JEWELERY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHIYI IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED

HONGRUI (H.K.) TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONOUR WAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOYA LIMITED

HUA XIA SIYUAN CONNAUGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUIHUANG INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL LIMITED
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1672431
1813973

1812637
1672725

1812517
1382537
1812612

1813433

1177154
1280650
1382595
1516307

1672729
1814305

1812516
1813843
1813919
1813991
1814164
1517234
1812659
1516711
1176907
1813967
1814245

1813162
1812561
1812720
1813932

HUXIA GOLD CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong OuMaidan International Dress Group Limited

Hong Kong Physics Education Investment Limited

Hong Kong Venus International Reshaping Resistance Aging Institute
Invest Management Limited

Hong Li Trade Group Co., Limited
Horse Dragon Electronic Technology Limited

INTERNATIONAL CERTIFIED REHABILITATION TRAINER
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

ISRAEL DAWEISHIKEMU CROP HEALTH LIMITED

InsightAsia Sourcing Limited

Invenlux Limited

] & BEM LIMITED

JAPAN SKINDO INT'L MEDICAL COSMETICS LIMITED

JAPAN STYLE LIMITED

JIAXING MISHO MANOR DUMPLINGS PRODUCTION
EQUIPMENT LIMITED

JINDING HUAFENG (HONGKONG) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
JINSHAN DRAGONFLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

IMV International Holdings Limited

KA LOK MEI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KAMTON INVESTMENT LIMITED

KIMCAT (HK) LIMITED

KINDAK GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

KING INVESTMENT LIMITED

KOMIDA TECH LIMITED

KOREA KASASHA INT'L DRESS LIMITED

L&W Mining International Holding (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

LAANZA INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

LAMP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LAUDERDALE TOWERS HK LIMITED

LEADER INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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1517568

1812645
1177139
1814278
1645077

1814095
1814142
1516235
1002014
1814283
1814190
1813272
1672854
1672350
1813547
1814185
1812483
1517052
1516839

1672321

1516732
1002089
1813815
1382436
1814099
1002282
1672731
1813188

1672623
1081632

LIFE AND MEDICINE (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

LK ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Legend Illusion Limited
LiLan Design Limited

Lulu Hong Kong Group Investment Enterprise Limited

MACRO CHINA HOLDINGS LIMITED

MANCHENG IMPRESSION WEDDING PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
MAX BEAUTY CORPORATION LIMITED

MENIE (HONGKONG) ELECTRONIC LIMITED
MIDDLE EAST GENERAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MIDDLE EAST TRADING CO., LIMITED

MIRCARE MEDICAL CARE COMPANY LIMITED
MYTH PUBLISHING CO., LIMITED

Maptech Limited

Mega Vision Investments Limited

Miracle Planning Liability Company Limited

NATURE ENERGY TECH LIMITED

NEA IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

NEW CENTURY CHINESE EDUCATION TECH INVESTMENT
GROUP LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND SHUERFU INT'L DAIRY LIMITED

NSEP INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

NUOR (H.K.) MEDICINE GROUP LIMITED
Nengneng Technology Limited

New Sourcing Asia Limited

Oriental Publishing & Media Co., Limited

PAN-ASIA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PIV TRADING CO., LIMITED

PORTUGAL LORENZ STATIONERY CO., LIMITED

POWER LINK LIMITED
PRINDA PURANANANDA DESIGNS LIMITED
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1814294 PUTAI ELECTRONIC LIMITED EREBETERAHE

1672336 Proper Mate International Limited TEE A TR AT
1814031 QIAM MOTORCYCLE CO., LIMITED

1814277 RED POWER COMPUTER LIMITED ST HENSETRAT
1813277 REDAO HK DRESS LIMITED B AR AT TR A ]

1672547 RIAZ TELECOM HK LIMITED
1812538 RKR LIMITED

1644725 RONG WANG INTERNATIONAL (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED A RS (E ) AR AT

1813916 ROUDE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED B S AR AT

1813970 Royal Hong Kong Financial And Investment Limited

0866642 SENSON ELECTRONICS LIMITED HEBTARAT

1517356 SHANGHAI BOCHUAN TEXTILE (HONGKONG) LIMITED a9 8 E AR
|

1516788 SHANGHAI KEJIE PLUMBING EQUIPMENT LIMITED ERREKRE SR AT

1672793 SHEN ZHEN HAO MAI FURNITURE INDUSTRY LIMITED FIEER EEERIRAE

1814227 SHENGHUI INT'L INDUSTRIAL LIMITED EHEEEEARAE

1644096 SHENZHEN NEW TIMES ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED YR ETARAE

1672997 SHIJIAZHUANG HENRRY CHEMICALS CO., LIMITED AHHEER L LARAE

1814113 SHUN TANG (HONG KONG) LIMITED A (E AR AT

1279933 SILK SUCCESS LIMITED SEEARAHE

1814210 SILVER STAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED SRR FESRR AR AT

1813695 SKY PEAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED {HIEEFEATR AT

1177102 SKYHOUSE GROUP LIMITED 1 S gr LA TR/ 5

1813246 SLESINGER CONSULTING LIMITED
1814043 SOUTH KOREA HOOYITE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED  #&Bi#— 4RI EE A R A 5
1001905 STYLTEX TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

1813651 SUN EAGLE LIMITED HEATRAT

1813936 SUN YAT-SEN POVERTY ALLEVIATION FOUNDATION “HhFEEESEAIRAE
LIMITED

1643932 SUNLAI TECHNOLOGY (INDUSTRY) CO., LIMITED KRG (EE)AIRATE

1672485 IS‘}JI\I/\EII:;EEDNERGY MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY HFERRE RS A TR A E]

1813386 SUPER WORLD CORPORATION LIMITED

1672374 Sai Hui Science And Technology Limited FHERS AR E

1516510 Sourcing Studio HK Limited



1813832
1516496

1814296
1258359
1672974
1002027
1177062
1516286
1672311
1813361
1177089
1813653
1672462
1813415
1517129
1666013
1672495
1516646
1672703

1814300
1672940
1000719
1517591
1813656
(0928583
1672665
1814211
1813646
1814255
1813183
1176905
1516833

Steps Technology Co., Limited

Swiss Emeilai International Medical Plastic Center Limited

TAIQI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TAOYE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
TIMHORN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TONGSEE HEALTH CARE SERVICE LIMITED

TOPTEK ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

TOPWELL INCORPORATION LIMITED

TORTUGA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

UK KALANGNI SHARK SHARES LIMITED

UNION CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

UNITED SILVER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

UNO TRADING CO., LIMITED

USA ANLI INT'L FERTILIZER LIMITED

USA HANSON APPLIANCES LIMITED

VANSON HANG INTERNATIONAL IM&EX CO., LIMITED
VOICEALL TELESERVICES LIMITED

VOLTRONIC LIMITED

Verdandi biology technologt (HK) company Limited

WEIDA INDUSTRY LIMITED

WENMINGDA INT'L (SHENZHEN) CO., LIMITED
WILDFIRE LIMITED

WILLING COMPANY LIMITED

WIN CROWN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WIN STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP LIMITED
WINBOW HONG KONG LIMITED

WINTON SHIPPING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

WISE EAGLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

XINFU JEWELERY LIMITED

XNC Company, Limited

YAN BROTHERS CONSULTANT LIMITED
YIHUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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1643965 YILOTAI CO., LIMITED BREZEARAT

1813902 YOULEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED JHEREATRAF

1623881 YOUNGTECH TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED EERHYEBAIRAHE

1813086 YU LONG TONG SHANG SHI COMPANY LIMITED FEREMEPE AR A

1813766 YUNNAN PUER TEA GROUP LIMITED EE HEEEATRAE

1813483 Yiwu Homey Houseware Co., Limited EEMEREARAH

1814027 ZHONGBANG LIANHANG (CHINA) REAL ESTATE SERVICE BFE T (P EDHERR AR
LIMITED INE]

5 February 2016 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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